HOURS 5:45 A.M. - 11:45 PM
DEPARTING GRAND SUMMIT

**Route travels west (outbound) on 1-80 West, and east (inbound) on Kilby Road. Stops l

in Summit Park are subject to snow routing. In the event of a major snowstorm, visit
parkcitytransit.org for more information.

\o\)‘ 063 (]
y %O\Neéad“
: o
*SUMMIT o TR et
[ Weilenmann
PAR K - School
Timepoints
(Minutes after the hour) Departs. First Last
Outbound To Summit Park Bus Bus
145 :15 Grand Summit 5:45am  11:45pm
148 :18 Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 5:48am 11:48pm
50 :20 Silver Springs 5:50am  11:50pm
57 27 Redstone 5:57am  11:57pm
:59 29 Newpark 5:59am  11:59pm
:06 :36 Kimball Jct. Transit Center (KJTC) 6:06am  12:06am
:07 37 Walmart 6:07am  12:07am
:09 :39 Outlets Park City 6:09am  12:09am
115 :45 Ecker Hill Park & Ride 6:15am  12:15am
119 :49 Quarry Village / Fresh Market 6:19am  12:19am
27 57 Summit Park 6:27am  12:27am*
Inbound to Canyons Village
27 57 Summit Park 6:27am  11:57pm
:37 07 Ecker Hill Park & Ride 6:37am  12:07am
:39 :09 Outlets Park City 6:39am  12:09am
41 11 Walmart 6:41am  12:11am
145 15 Kimball Jct. Transit Center (KJTC) 6:45am  12:15am
148 :18 Redstone 6:48am 12:18am
50 :20 Newpark 6:50am  12:20am
54 24 Silver Springs 6:54am 12:24am
:03 :33 Canyons Transit Hub (7-11) 7:03am 12:33am
115 :45 Grand Summit 7:15am  12:45am*

*Dropping Only

O Transfer Point

Noteworthy Location

Bus Stop
Bus Stop Subject to Snow Routing

(]
[ J
Park & Ride

El Immediate Health Care

PINEBROOK

() _~Homestead Rd.

__—Quarry Village / Fresh Market

L J &
e ©

o ®

({y

%

(2

(p

)
Q
£

CR NS

Elk Meadows = Ecker Hill
Park & Ride
|

Ecker Hill Middle School
& Aquatic Center

KIMBALL
%  JUNCTION

@
Outlets Park City Il

. p\\%

[} ..Whole Foods

® 00%0
walmart [l
./Smlths =

Kimball Jet. e o l Newpark
Transit Center 5 [
(KJTC) Redstone Center

oyP°

Bobsled Bivd. T@
C
® Wter
()
°q o Silver
Springs Dr.
®e
([ J
)
o ®

Bear Hollow Dr.
[

CANYONS Sun Peak Dr.. )
VILLAGE

(]
Grand Summitll 2@ L | Park West
[ ) y [ ) Village
()
[ ]
[ )

([ )
.. Parley’s Park Elementary

Old Ranch Rd.

Canyons Transit Hub





